Linear Stages
PRO560SL/SLE Series
1www.aerotech.com
PRO560SL/SLE Series
Mechanical Bearing, Ball-Screw Stage
The PRO560SL and PRO560SLE are Aerotech’s second-
generation PRO560 stage designs with many improvements
and added features. Enhanced positioning specifications

NOTES:
1. FEATURE AVAILABLE ONLY ON -TT1, TT4 TABLETOP.
  2.   DIMENSIONS:  MILLIMETERS.
OPTIONAL
TABLETOP
-TT1 [-TT2]
BASIC MODEL NOMINAL
TRAVEL
ELEC
LIMIT
TRAVEL
MECH
LIMIT
TRAVEL
A B C D
PRO560SL-0300 300 312.4-317.2 334.4 745.5 376.5 250, 500-525 254
PRO560SL-0400 400 414-418.8 434.4 845.5 426.5 250, 500-525, 750 254, 762
PRO560SL-0500 500 515.6-520.4 534.4 945.5 476.5 250, 500-525, 750 254, 762
PRO560SL-0600 600 617.2-622 634.4 1045.5 526.5 250, 500-525, 750 254, 762
PRO560SL-0800 800 820.4-825.2 834.4 1245.5 626.5 250, 500-525, 750 254, 762
PRO560SL-1000 1000 1023.6-1028.4 1034.4 1445.5 726.5 250, 500-525,
750, 1250
254, 762,
1193.8
PRO560SL

8 [4] PLACES
NOTES:
1. FEATURE AVAILABLE ONLY ON -TT1, -TT4 TABLETOP.
  2.   DIMENSIONS:  MILLIMETERS.
TABLETOP
-TT1 [-TT2]
BASIC MODEL NOMINAL
TRAVEL
ELEC
LIMIT
TRAVEL
MECH
LIMIT
TRAVEL
A B C D
PRO560SLE-0300 300 312.4-317.2 334.4 745.5 376.5 250, 500-525 254
PRO560SLE-0400 400 414-418.8 434.4 845.5 426.5 250, 500-525, 750 254, 762
PRO560SLE-0500 500 515.6-520.4 534.4 945.5 476.5 250, 500-525, 750 254, 762
PRO560SLE-0600 600 617.2-622 634.4 1045.5 526.5 250, 500-525, 750 254, 762
PRO560SLE-0800 800 820.4-825.2 834.4 1245.5 626.5 250, 500-525, 750 254, 762
PRO560SLE-1000 1000 1023.6-1028.4 1034.4 1445.5 726.5 250, 500-525,
750, 1250
254, 762,
1193.8
PRO560SLE